0 601 394 3FO0 - GWS 800

Material number

EAN 4059952614465
Auxiliary handle v
Clamping flange v
Protective guard v
Round nut v
Wrench v

Technical data

Noise/vibration information

Noise level

Voltage, electrical
Rated input power
Power output

Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter

Weight

Switch

0601 394 3F0

Speed output no-load, nominal max.

Product category subdivision

X-LOCK

Sales information

User benefit

® Durable even under dust condition

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level
dB(A); Sound power level dB
(A). Uncertainty K= dB.

230 V

800 W

430 W

M10

100 mm

1,7 kg

Back Switch

11000 rpm

Angle Grinder

No

® Back switch for more anti-dust protection and longer service life

B Compact design with slim, palm-sized, rounded grip for easy handling

= Powerful and effective motor with outstanding overload capacity
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