# 0 601 394 3F0 - GWS 800

Material number	0 601 394 3F0
EAN	4059952614465
Auxiliary handle	✓
Clamping flange	✓
Protective guard	✓
Round nut	✓
Wrench	✓



#### **Technical data**

## Noise/vibration information

Noise level	The A-rated noise level of the power tool is typically as follows: Sound pressure level dB(A); Sound power level dB (A). Uncertainty K= dB.
Voltage, electrical	230 V
Rated input power	800 W
Power output	430 W
Grinding spindle thread	M10
Disc diameter	100 mm
Weight	1,7 kg
Switch	Back Switch
Speed output no-load, nominal max.	11000 rpm
Product category subdivision	Angle Grinder
X-LOCK	No









## **Sales information**

#### User benefit

- Durable even under dust condition
- Back switch for more anti-dust protection and longer service life
- Compact design with slim, palm-sized, rounded grip for easy handling
- Powerful and effective motor with outstanding overload capacity

